
Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Busbahnhof
Eberswalde, Grabowstraße
Eberswalde, Karl-Marx-Platz
Eberswalde, Am Markt
Eberswalde, Schneiderstraße
Eberswalde, Tramper Chaussee
Eberswalde, Bernauer Heerstr.
Eberswalde, Südend
Trampe, Leuenberger Wiese
Trampe, Dorf
Heckelberg, Ambulatorium
882 von Steinbeck
882 von Heckelberg, neue Schule
Heckelberg, Dorf
Heckelberg, Ausbau
Tiefensee, Eberswalder Straße
Gielsdorf, Dorf
Strausberg, Philipp-Müller-Str.
Strausberg, Stadt
Strausberg, Nordstraße
Strausberg, Wriezener Straße
Strausberg, Kulturpark
Strausberg, Lustgarten
Strausberg, Am Annatal
Strausberg, Ernst-Thälmann-Straße
S Strausberg Bhf

F ab

an
an

an

923

BBG mbH

1

06:55
06:57
06:58
07:00
07:02
07:03
07:05
07:06
07:08
07:12
07:17
07:10
07:04
07:18
07:21
07:24
07:34

|
|

07:38
07:39
07:40
07:43
07:48
07:51
07:55

923

BBG mbH

3

5
13:40
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:51
13:53
13:57
14:02

14:03
14:06
14:09
14:19
14:23
14:25

|
|
|

14:27
14:32
14:35
14:39

923

BBG mbH

5

43
15:40
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:57
16:02

16:03
16:06
16:09
16:19
16:23
16:25

|
|
|

16:27
16:32
16:35
16:39

 Montag - Freitag

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

S Strausberg Bhf
Strausberg, Ernst-Thälmann-Straße
Strausberg, Am Annatal
Strausberg, Lustgarten
Strausberg, Stadt
Strausberg, Philipp-Müller-Str.
Strausberg, An der Stadtmauer
Strausberg, Wriezener Straße
Strausberg, Nordstraße
Gielsdorf, Dorf
Tiefensee, Eberswalder Straße
Heckelberg, Ausbau
Heckelberg, Dorf
Heckelberg, Ambulatorium
Trampe, Dorf
Trampe, Leuenberger Wiese
Eberswalde, Südend
Eberswalde, Bernauer Heerstr.
Eberswalde, Schneiderstraße
Eberswalde, Am Markt
Eberswalde, Karl-Marx-Platz
Eberswalde, Grabowstraße
Eberswalde, Busbahnhof A

ab

an

923

BBG mbH

1002

05:52
05:56
05:59
06:04
06:06
06:08

|
|
|

06:12
06:22
06:25
06:28
06:30
06:35
06:38
06:40
06:41
06:44
06:46
06:49
06:50
06:53

923

BBG mbH

4

5
14:45
14:49
14:52
14:57

|
|

14:59
15:00
15:01
15:06
15:16
15:19
15:22
15:24
15:29
15:32
15:34
15:35
15:38
15:40
15:43
15:44
15:47

923

BBG mbH

6

43
16:45
16:49
16:52
16:57

|
|

16:59
17:00
17:01
17:06
17:16
17:19
17:22
17:24
17:29
17:32
17:34
17:35
17:38
17:40
17:43
17:44
17:47

 Montag - Freitag

5   verkehrt nur freitags
43   verkehrt Montag bis Donnerstag

923bis 17.11.2021 Umleitungsfahrplan

923 Eberswalde <> Tiefensee <> Strausberg

BBG Gültig ab 31.10.2021


